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PERMITS ISSUED
For the Period 5/1/2014 thru 5/31/2014

Permit No./Issued Type/Sub-Type/Status Site Address and Parcel No. Owner and Contractor Valuation Total Fees Paid

B14-0317
5/1/2014

FINALED

3540 GLEN ST
008144015

GURNEY, ROBERT D & SHERI
GOODMAN ELECTRIC

R & R 100 AMP SERVICEPermit Name:

0.00 90.00 90.00ELECTRICAL

B14-0321
5/1/2014

ISSUED

2850  E ST
010241007

WEST, JOYCE M & BRONCHE
FLECK & PERRY PLUMBING

R & R SEWER & SUPPLYPermit Name:

0.00 90.00 90.00PLUMBING

B14-0316
5/1/2014

ISSUED

1007 BROADWAY
004016008

HUMBOLDT, PETROLEUM IN
BEACOM CONSTRUCTION

R & R SUMPS/ NEW CONDUIT /SEALS ETC...Permit Name:

30,000.00 752.33 752.33IMPROV COMM

B13-0371
5/2/2014

ISSUED

3502 UNION ST
009202017

SMITH, DEVA L & BARRY C W
SMITH, DEVA L & BARRY C W

NEW SECONDARY DWELLING ABOVE EXISTING GARAGE&2ND STORY SHELLPermit Name:

10,000.00 870.29 870.29IMPROV RES

B14-0168
5/2/2014

ISSUED

520 E ST
001105007

PILEGGI, RONALD E TR
PACIFIC BUILDERS; LUCCHE

T.I.Permit Name:

80,000.00 2,349.38 2,349.38IMPROV COMM

B14-0323
5/2/2014

ISSUED

1221 T ST
006033009

DENNETT, RICHARD P
DENNETT, RICHARD P

REPLACING TOILET & TUB & FAN IN BATHROOMPermit Name:

0.00 112.80 112.80PLUMBING

B14-0325
5/2/2014

ISSUED

1223 WEST AVE
006111027

GRIMES, MARC & LYNN M HW
GRIMES, MARC & LYNN M HW

FIRE DAMAGE REPAIRSPermit Name:

2,400.00 126.41 126.41IMPROV RES

B14-0282
5/5/2014

ISSUED

1730 4TH ST
002072018

FRANCHISE, REALTY INTERS
EUREKA OXYGEN

HOOD SYSTEMPermit Name:

450.00 337.19 337.19FIRE SUPPRESSION

B14-0290
5/5/2014

ISSUED

906 ALLARD AVE
008221024

PUREWAL, MAKHAN S & KAU
Redwood Community Action Age

REPLACING 6 WINDOWS (NO CHANGE IN SIZE)Permit Name:

1,440.00 92.88 92.88IMPROV RES

B14-0291
5/5/2014

FINALED

1457 PINE ST
004064006

PELZ, RHONDA A SW
Redwood Community Action Age

REPLACING 4 WINDOWS (NO CHANGE IN SIZE)Permit Name:

1,040.00 90.00 90.00IMPROV RES

B14-0292
5/5/2014

FINALED

2025 CALIFORNIA ST
010013007

MALCOLM, PATRICIA SW
Redwood Community Action Age

REPLACING 2 WINDOWS (NO CHANGE IN SIZE)Permit Name:

660.00 90.00 90.00IMPROV RES

B14-0293
5/5/2014

FINALED

2707 N ST
012052006

DENBO, COZETTE J UW
Redwood Community Action Age

REPLACING 5 WINDOWS (NO CHANGE IN SIZE)Permit Name:

1,880.00 108.64 108.64IMPROV RES

B14-0294
5/5/2014

FINALED

1834 E ST #26
004263008

ALBIN, ANDREW J & CHESTE
Redwood Community Action Age

REPLACING 2 WINDOWS (NO CHANGE IN SIZE)Permit Name:

630.00 90.00 90.00IMPROV COMM

B14-0329
5/6/2014

ISSUED

514 SECOND STREET
001091001

CARTER, MARK J
TROY SKIPPER CONSTRUCTI

VEHICLE DAMAGE REPAIRS PER ENGINEERPermit Name:

31,284.88 604.21 604.21IMPROV COMM

B14-0330
5/6/2014

FINALED

1440 PINE ST
004065014

GRYTNESS, DANE UM
COOKE LIGHTING / ELECTRIC

R & R ELECTRICAL SERVICEPermit Name:

0.00 90.00 90.00ELECTRICAL

B14-0327
5/6/2014

FINALED

903 D ST
004151016

JANES, DARLENE TR
MAPLESERVICE INC

REPLACING SECTION OF SEWER LINEPermit Name:

0.00 90.00 90.00PLUMBING
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B14-0326
5/7/2014

FINALED

3431 FORT AVE
008094001

CALIFORNIA, STATE OF PARK
EVANS MECHANICAL

R & R FURNACEPermit Name:

0.00 90.00 90.00MECHANICAL

B14-0332
5/7/2014

ISSUED

3319  SUMMER ST
009251018

NEWMAN, GARRY MMSE
ATLAS SYSTEMS INC

INSULATE ATTICPermit Name:

1,000.00 90.00 90.00IMPROV RES

B14-0333
5/7/2014

FINALED

1824  HARRIS ST
013066003

DAVIS, GARY J & KELLY HW
ATLAS SYSTEMS INC

INSULATE ATTICPermit Name:

1,000.00 90.00 90.00IMPROV RES

B14-0334
5/7/2014

ISSUED

1342 PINE ST
004062007

PARKS, GREGORY & KATHLE
PARKS, GREGORY & KATHLE

RE-ROOF HOUSEPermit Name:

3,200.00 144.07 144.07REROOF RES

B14-0336
5/7/2014

ISSUED

211 5TH ST
001103004

SQUIRES, FLOYD E  III & SQU
ALL POINTS SIGNS

INSTALL 22X14 SIGN W/O PERMITPermit Name:

700.00 259.04 259.04SIGN

B14-0312
5/7/2014

ISSUED

2405 E ST
010212001

LAHMAN, JIMMIE D & OLSSO
EVANS MECHANICAL

INSTALL HEAT PUMP & TANKLESS WATER HEATERPermit Name:

0.00 137.73 137.73MECHANICAL

B14-0319
5/8/2014

FINALED

2615 ALBEE ST
009043008

FEDERAL, HOME LOAN MOR
ALVES INC.

RE-ROOF RESIDENCE, SHED AND GARAGEPermit Name:

4,370.00 161.73 161.73REROOF RES

B14-0349
5/13/2014

ISSUED

1930 H ST
005076004

CARRICO, RANDY L & DUKES
REDWOOD EMPIRE ROOFING

RE-ROOF RESIDENCEPermit Name:

17,640.00 392.57 392.57REROOF RES

B14-0348
5/13/2014

FINALED

2021 C ST #7
010131003

GONSALVES, RONALD A. ,MS
EUREKA GLASS COMPANY

REPLACING 1 WINDOW (NO CHANGE IN SIZE)Permit Name:

1,149.31 90.00 90.00IMPROV COMM

B14-0338
5/13/2014

ISSUED

930 3RD ST
001175003

HAYDEN, TOM
O & M Industries

REPLACING ROOF TOP AIR CONDITIONING UNITPermit Name:

0.00 90.00 90.00MECHANICAL

B14-0341
5/13/2014

FINALED

1240 ALLARD AVE
008151019

TRUMP, BRUCE E & DOROTH
EVANS MECHANICAL

R & R FURNACEPermit Name:

0.00 90.00 90.00MECHANICAL

B14-0342
5/13/2014

ISSUED

2905 OCEAN AVE
008171007

EUREKA CITY OF PL, CITY OF
AIR EXCHANGE INC

EXHAUST SYSTEM UPGRADEPermit Name:

0.00 0.00 0.00MECHANICAL

B14-0343
5/13/2014

ISSUED

1016 MYRTLE AVE
006022016

EUREKA CITY OF PL, CITY OF
AIR EXCHANGE INC

EXHAUST SYSTEM UPGRADEPermit Name:

0.00 0.00 0.00MECHANICAL

B14-0345
5/13/2014

FINALED

1005 K ST
005091001

MARIN, ROY H HW CP
ROTO-ROOTER

REPLACING SEWER LINEPermit Name:

0.00 90.00 90.00PLUMBING

B14-0346
5/13/2014

FINALED

1803 F ST "B"
004261001

CHAN, KWONG P & QIONG J T
CHAN, KWONG P & QIONG J T

REPLACING GAS LINEPermit Name:

0.00 90.00 90.00PLUMBING

B14-0351
5/14/2014

ISSUED

1918 D ST
004204016

NILSEN, ELSIE M TR
MAPLESERVICE INC

REPLACING WATER HEATERPermit Name:

0.00 90.00 90.00PLUMBING
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B14-0352
5/14/2014

FINALED

1615 3RD ST
002063007

STEGEMAN, ERNEST H TR
STEGEMAN, ERNEST H TR

MISC APPLICANCE VENTPermit Name:

0.00 90.00 90.00MECHANICAL

B14-0353
5/14/2014

ISSUED

949 W HAWTHORNE ST
007021004

HUMBOLDT, WASTE MANAG
DCI  BUILDERS (DEL BIAGGI

ALTER DRAINAGE AT WASH RACKPermit Name:

21,650.00 527.22 527.22IMPROV COMM

B14-0263
5/16/2014

ISSUED

1730 4TH ST
002072018

FRANCHISE, REALTY INTERS
SUPERIOR ELECTRICAL ADV

SIGNAGE FOR "MCDONALDS"Permit Name:

57,500.00 992.00 992.00SIGN

B14-0356
5/16/2014

ISSUED

1617 3RD ST
002063007

STEGEMAN, ERNEST H TR
STEGEMAN, ERNEST H TR

REPLACING WATER HEATER VENTPermit Name:

0.00 90.00 90.00PLUMBING

B13-0870
5/19/2014

ISSUED

901 MYRTLE AVE
002171009

HUMBOLDT, COUNTY BOARD
DINSMORE CONSTRUCTION 

NEW CONFERENCE FACILITYPermit Name:

2,800,000.00 26,979.34 26,979.34COMMERCIAL

B14-0318
5/19/2014

ACTIVE

635 H ST
001151005

CARRINGTON, COMPANY TH
ENVIRONMENTAL RESOLUT

COMPLETION OF# B10-0151Permit Name:

35,000.00 438.32 438.32IMPROV COMM

B14-0358
5/19/2014

ISSUED

230 W HENDERSON ST
009151015

LAWRENCE, MARGARET TR
MAPLESERVICE INC

REPLACING WATER HEATERPermit Name:

0.00 90.00 90.00PLUMBING

B14-0359
5/19/2014

ISSUED

3516 I ST
011103022

ARNOLD, JOAN V UW
CRUZ PLUMBING

REPLACING WATER HEATERPermit Name:

0.00 90.00 90.00PLUMBING

B14-0360
5/19/2014

ISSUED

2112 PINE ST
009124016

LEE, TIMOTHY E & MARIE E H
ROBERT MOULTON CONSTRU

R & R 100 AMP SERVICEPermit Name:

0.00 90.00 90.00ELECTRICAL

B14-0172
5/20/2014

ISSUED

3300 BROADWAY
007130013

BAYSHORE, MALL PT
Pierson Co

RAISING EXTERIOR PARAPET & ELEVATING WALL SIGNPermit Name:

25,000.00 1,242.59 1,242.59IMPROV COMM

B14-0362
5/20/2014

FINALED

3425 G ST
011092014

SOUSA, LAWRENCE A.
SOUSA, LAWRENCE A.

R & R 100 AMP SERVICEPermit Name:

0.00 90.00 90.00ELECTRICAL

B14-0363
5/20/2014

ISSUED

321 WABASH AVE
004197002

CALIF, STATE & FED EMPLOY
MARTIN CONSTRUCTION (KE

RESIDING & ROT REPAIRPermit Name:

34,950.00 642.67 642.67IMPROV COMM

B14-0331
5/21/2014

ISSUED

309 W 15TH ST
004073002

COLBURN, ROBERT & COLBU
COLBURN, ROBERT & COLBU

RE-ROOFPermit Name:

18,000.00 403.95 403.95REROOF COMM

B14-0367
5/21/2014

FINALED

1202 HENDERSON ST
012056001

NELSON, THEODORE G UM
ADDY ELECTRIC

SOLAR ELECTRICAL SYSTEMPermit Name:

0.00 348.12 348.12ELECTRICAL

B14-0368
5/21/2014

ISSUED

2237 E ST
010202009

DAVIS, JOHN A & DIANE T HW
BICKLEY'S AIR CONDITIONIN

R & R FAUPermit Name:

0.00 90.00 90.00MECHANICAL

B14-0347
5/22/2014

ISSUED

2175 PROGRESS ST
008011002

MADSEN, WILLIAM E & SAND
Redwood Community Action Age

REPLACING 5 WINDOWS (NO CHANGE IN SIZE)Permit Name:

983.84 90.00 90.00IMPROV RES
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B14-0370
5/22/2014

FINALED

1704 I ST
005062002

DEAN, ROSA J TR
Myrtletown Lumber

INSTALLING INSULATIONPermit Name:

951.00 90.00 90.00IMPROV RES

B14-0354
5/27/2014

ISSUED

1636 B ST
004132005

HINKLEY, CYNTHIA M UW
BARRY SMITH CONSTRUCTIO

REPLACING 2 WINDOWS & MISC PLUMB & ELEC PER SCOPEPermit Name:

5,925.00 316.38 316.38IMPROV RES

B14-0374
5/27/2014

ISSUED

2412 B ST
010032003

COOK, MELISSA MWSE
COOK, MELISSA MWSE

RE-ROOF RESIDENCE & SERVICE CHANGEPermit Name:

9,500.00 325.44 325.44IMPROV RES

B14-0375
5/27/2014

ISSUED

518 HENDERSON ST
010243001

MOSCHETTI, ROLLAN J TR
MOSCHETTI, ROLLAN J TR

GREASE TRAP & INSTALLATION OF EQUIPMENTPermit Name:

0.00 215.15 215.15IMPROV COMM

B14-0277
5/28/2014

ISSUED

1801 10TH ST
006011026

FRINK, DOUGLAS & PATRICIA
FRINK, DOUGLAS & PATRICI

534 SQ FT ADDITIONPermit Name:

68,576.28 2,177.40 2,177.40COMM ADDITION

B14-0337
5/28/2014

ISSUED

1121 B ST
004104007

JEFFERS, FRANK D SR & MAR
A & I ROOFING

RE-ROOF RESIDENCEPermit Name:

11,310.00 285.98 285.98REROOF RES

B14-0376
5/28/2014

ISSUED

434 7TH ST
001114006

AREA, 1 AGENCY ON AGING 
A & I ROOFING

RE-ROOF FRONT PORCH ONLYPermit Name:

4,485.00 164.50 164.50REROOF COMM

B14-0373
5/30/2014

ISSUED

3321 CALIFORNIA ST
010081003

DILLARD, CHARLES & MARIL
ALVES INC.

RE-ROOF RESIDENCE & GARAGEPermit Name:

7,360.00 214.95 214.95REROOF RES

B14-0313
5/30/2014

ISSUED

2315 18TH ST
006271014

JONES, JEREMY & GIOTTONIN
ZINSMANN CONSTRUCTION

160 SQ FT ADDITIONPermit Name:

17,132.80 773.21 773.21RES ADDITION

B14-0344
5/30/2014

ISSUED

1027 D ST
004161009

ZITO, JAMES A UM
ALVES INC.

RE-ROOF REAR AND GARAGE ONLYPermit Name:

4,951.00 161.73 161.73REROOF RES

B14-0361
5/30/2014

ISSUED

1820  WEST AVE
006154046

MYERS, DOROTHY E WS
ALVES INC.

RE-ROOF RESIDENCEPermit Name:

5,820.00 179.47 179.47REROOF RES

B14-0372
5/30/2014

ISSUED

2114  UNION ST
009016003

KINYON, LARRY UM
ALVES INC.

RE-ROOF DETACHED GARAGE ONLYPermit Name:

2,625.00 126.41 126.41REROOF RES

60 Permits Issued from 5/1/2014Thru 5/31/2014 $3,320,564.11

$45,214.10

$45,214.10

Total Valuation: 

Total Fees: 

Total Fees Paid: 
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